Headquarters: 40, Emtibeui 20-ro 12beon-gil,
Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea 15655
Seoul Office: 7th Floor, 206, Gangnam-daero,
Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea 06629
Tel : +82-(0)70-4355-0342
Fax : +82-(0)70-4216-2251
Website : www.fostec.co.kr
Domestic: sales@fostec.co.kr

62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
F FIBER TYPE
ORDERING INFORMATION
A – ALUMINUM
S – STAINLESS STEEL
C MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
8
• Excellent waterproof performance with double sealing structure
• Stable optical signal transmission with non-contact expanded beam  technology
• Lower maintenance and easier cleaning
SEAFOC
PARAMETER Multimode(@850/1300nm) Single Mode(@1310/1550nm)
Insertion Loss 4ch Typical 1.0dB, Max 2.5dB 4ch Typical 1.5dB, Max 2.5dB
Return Loss - >28dB (Typical 30dB)
Operating Temperature -20°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +70°C
Mating Durability 1,000 times
Water Immersion IP69K , 8,000m, 800 bar Pressure
SEAFOC
SEAFOC is special-purpose connector designed for fiber-based data
transmission in underwater environments, used in a variety of marine-
related applications, including ocean exploration, military operations,
subsea communications, and connecting offshore structures. These
connectors are designed to withstand harsh conditions such as pressure,
moisture, salt, and physical stress in underwater.
1. Expanded Beam Connector
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
9
P – PLUG
BD – RECEPTACLE TYPE
A CONNECTOR TYPE A
S – STAINLESS STEEL, STS 316
B MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
0 – 5.0 mm
F CABLE OUTSIDE DIMENSION
A – 850/1300nm
B – 1310/1550nm
C – 850nm ONLY
D – 1300nm ONLY
E – 1310nm ONLY
F – 1550nm ONLY
E WAVELENGTH
1 – 1 OPTICAL CHANNEL
2 – 2 OPTICAL CHANNEL
3 – 3 OPTICAL CHANNEL
4 – 4 OPTICAL CHANNEL
C
0.5 – 0.5M
1 – 1M
10 – 10M
100 – 100M
H CABLE LENGTH(M)
NUMBER OF FIBER
A – SAME AS END A
SC – SC TYPE CONNECTOR
LC – LC TYPE CONNECTOR
FC – FC TYPE CONNECTOR
ST – ST TYPE CONNECTOR
G CONNECTOR TYPE B
09 – SINGLE MODE(9/125)
52 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM2
53 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM3
54 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM4
62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
D FIBER TYPE
SEAFOC - A – B – C – D – E – F – G – H
e.g.   SEAFOC - P – S – 4– 09 – B – SC – 5.0MM – 100M
ORDERING INFORMATION
10
• Excellent repeatability of hermaphroditic design.
• Easy Cleaning and maintenance system with additional window
• Stable optical signal transmission with expanded beam technology
• Excellent environmental resistance to various external shocks and vibration
WBEAM
Parameter Multimode(@850nm/1300nm)
Insertion Loss 4ch Typical 0.75dB, Max 2.0dB
Operating Temperature -40℃ to +85℃
Thermal Shock -55℃ to +85℃
Mating Durability 10,000 times
Water Immersion IP68 (2meter, 48hrs)
Impact 26 Impacts @ 1.2m
Vibration 10 to 2000Hz / 15g
Shock 50g for 11ms, EIA/TIA-455-14, Condition A
Salt Spray 500 Hours
WBEAM
WBEAM connector is a non-contact optical connector designed for quick
establishment of high-speed optical transmission links, even in harsh
environments. It features a unique window shielding structure that provides
enhanced environmental durability compared to previous non-contact
designs. This makes it less susceptible to dust and contaminants, ensuring
stable optical performance with easy maintenance. It has a hermaphroditic
twist-locking structure which allows for extending the length of the system
using Plug to Plug multiple cable assemblies.
1. Expanded Beam Connector
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
11
2 – 2 OPTICAL CHANNEL
4 – 4 OPTICAL CHANNEL
P –  PLUG
BD – BULKHEAD D-HOLE
BS – BULKHEAD SQUARE FLNAGE
A CONNECTOR TYPE A
A – 850/1300nm
B – 850nm ONLY
C – 1300nm ONLY
E WAVELENGTH
C NUMBER OF FIBER
40 : 4.0MM
55 : 5.5MM
F CABLE DIAMETER
52 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM2
53 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM3
54 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM4
62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
D
0.5 – 0.5M
1 – 1M
10 – 10M
100 – 100M
H CABLE LENGTH(M)
FIBER TYPE
A –  SAME AS END A
SC – SC TYPE CONNECTOR
LC – LC TYPE CONNECTOR
ST – ST TYPE CONNECTOR
FC – FC TYPE
G CONNECTOR TYPE B
S –STAINLESS STEEL, STS303
B MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
WB - A – B – C – D – E – F – G – H
e.g.   WB - P – S – 4 – 53 – A –5.5 – A – 1.0M
Wbeam Plug Stainless Steel, 4ch, OM3 for 850&1300nm Wavelength, 5.5mm cable, Plug 1.0M
ORDERING INFORMATION
12
• Excellent repeatability of the hermaphrodite type.
• Low insertion loss and stable optical signal transmission guaranteed by the contact method.
• Excellent environmental resistance and resistance to various external shocks and vibrations. > Excellent resistance to harsh
environments, external shocks, and vibrations.
• Easy maintenance with simple cross-section cleaning.
FFOCA
Insertion Loss Multimode(@850/1300nm) : 4ch Typical
0.3dB, Max 0.75dB
Single Mode(@1310/1550nm) : 4ch Typical 0.4dB, Max
0.75dB
Return Loss - >40dB(Typical 50dB)
Operating Temperature -46°C to +71°C
Storage Temperature -55°C to +85°C
Mating Durability 2,000 times
Water Immersion IP 68
Impact 8 Impacts @ 8FT (2.4MT);EIA/TIA-455-2
Vibration 10 to 2000Hz / 15g EIA/TIA-455-11; Cond. Ⅲ
Cable Retention 400Ibs - Cable retention depends on cable type
FFOCA
FFOCA is a ruggedized military grade fiber optic connector for tactical and
deployable communication networks system.
It is mainly used for providing fast and reliable communication in harsh,
contaminated and rapidly changing field environment such as military &
defense industry, disaster response and field communication.
2. Butt-Joint Type Connector
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
13
A – 850/1300nm
B – 1310/1550nm
C – 850nm ONLY
D – 1300nm ONLY
E – 1310nm ONLY
F – 1550nm ONLY
E WAVELENGTH
0.5 – 0.5M
1 – 1M
10 – 10M
100 – 100M
H CABLE LENGTH(M)
A –  SAME AS END A
SC – SC TYPE CONNECTOR
LC – LC TYPE CONNECTOR
ST – ST TYPE CONNECTOR
FC – FC TYPE CONNECTOR
G CONNECTOR TYPE B
09 – SINGLE MODE(9/125)
52 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM2
53 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM3
54 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM4
62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
D FIBER TYPE
P –  PLUG
BD – BULKHEAD D-HOLE
A CONNECTOR TYPE A
40 : 4.0MM
55 : 5.5MM
F CABLE DIAMETER
A –ALUMINUM OLIVE DRAB ZINC PLATING
B MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
4 – 4 OPTICAL CHANNEL
C NUMBER OF FIBER
FCA - A – B – C – D – E – F – G – H
e.g.   FCA - P – A – 4 – 09 – B – A – 55 – 1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
• High-Density MIL-Spec: Compact circular design with full MIL-DTL-38999 Series III advantages.
• Precision Alignment: Three-step system ensures accurate fiber-to-fiber interfacing.
• Versatile Keying: Shell-to-shell keying for alternate positions and secure mating.
• Rugged Design: Maximum resistance to extreme shocks, vibrations, and environments.
14
MT38999
Fiber Count Option 12-48 Fiber / Ferrule
Insertion Loss -1.0dB Max
Operating Temperature -40℃ to +85℃
Shell Arrangements Size 11 with One Ferrule
Size 17 with Three Ferrule
MT38999
MT38999 connector is a ruggedized military grade fiber optic
connector for tactical and deployable communication networks
system.
It is mainly used for providing fast and reliable communication
in harsh, contaminated and rapid changing field environment
such as military & defense industry, disaster response and field
communication.
2. Butt-Joint Type Connector
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATION
15
P – PLUG
BD – BULKHEAD D-HOLE
BS – BULKHEAD SQUARE MOUNT
B CONNECTOR TYPE A
11 – 11 SHELL
13 – 13 SHELL
17 – 17 SHELL
A CONNECTOR SIZE
001 : 1M
010 : 10M
100 : 100M
K CABLE LENGTH(M)
W – ALUMINUM OLIVE DRAB
F – ALUMINUM NICKEL ELECTROLESS
C MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
55 : 5.5MM
65 : 6.5MM
I CABLE DIAMETER
MT(F)/UPC – UPC, Female
MT(F)/APC – APC, Female
MT(M)/UPC – UPC, Male
MT(F)/APC – APC, Male
G POLISHING/FERRULE TYPE
N – N KEY
A – A KEY
B – B KEY
RN – RN KEY
H KEY-WAY
12 – 12 CHANNEL
16 – 16 CHANNEL
24 – 24 CHANNEL
36 – 36 CHANNEL
D FIBER COUNT
A – SAME AS A
SC – SC CONNECTOR
LC – LC CONNECTOR
FC – FC CONNECTOR
ST – ST CONNECTOR
J CONNECTOR TYPE B
09 – SM(9/125)
52 – MM, OM2(50/125)
53 – MM, OM3(50/125)
54 – MM, OM4(50/125)
62 – MM, OM1(62.5/125)
E FIBER TYPE
A – 850/1300nm
B – 1310/1550nm
C – 850nm ONLY
D – 1300nm ONLY
E – 1310nm ONLY
F – 1550nm ONLY
F WAVELENGTH
ORDERING INFORMATION
MT38999-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K
e.g.   MT38999-11-P-W-12-09-B-MT(F)/UPC-N-55-A-001
• Provides high fiber density in a relatively small circular connector while maintaining the advantages of MIL-DTL-38999 Series
Ⅲ connectors.
• Provides high-precision fiber alignment in three easy steps.
16
PTLC
Fiber Type / Insertion Loss Single Mode : -0.5dB Max Multi Mode :  -0.5dB Max
Return Loss -55dB -25dB
Operating Temperature -46°C to +71°C
Mating Durability Bayonet Type < < 50 Cycles Threaded Type < 500 Cycles
Materials
Shell BRASS & ZAMAK#3,QQ-2-363 E
Ferrule Zirconia Ceramic
Alignment Sleeve Zirconia Ceramic
001 : 1M
050 : 50M
100 : 100M
H CABLE LENGTH(M)
P – PLUG
R – BULKHEAD D-HOLE
A CONNECTOR TYPE A
W –  OLIVE DRAB CADMIUM OVER ELECTROLESS
F – ALUMINUM SHELL, ELECTROLESS NICKEL FINISH
B MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
A : SAME AS A
LC : LC TYPE CONNECTOR
SC : SC TYPE CONNECTOR
ST : ST TYPE CONNECTOR
FC : FC TYPE CONNECTOR
G CONNECTOR TYPE B
09 – SINGLE MODE(9/125)
52 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM2
53 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM3
54 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM4
62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
D FIBER TYPE
2 – 2 OPTICAL CHANNEL
C NUMBER OF FIBER
Ø4.6 : 4.6MM
Ø5.5 : 5.5MM
Ø9.2 : 9.2MM
F CABLE DIAMETER
A – 850/1300nm
B – 1310/1550nm
C – 850nm ONLY
D – 1300nm ONLY
E – 1310nm ONLY
F – 1550nm ONLY
E WAVELENGTH
PT/LC
PT/LC connector combines a rugged PT circular connector platform
with a standard LC duplex fiber optic interface, delivering high-density
optical performance with exceptional mechanical and environmental
robustness for industrial, military, aerospace, and outdoor applications.
2. Butt-Joint Type Connector
PTLC - A – B – C – D – E – F – G  –H
e.g.    PTLC-P-W-2-09-B-55-LC/PC-001
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Optical connector for field environments.
• 2-channel and 4-channel options available.
• High-strength connection with screw-type coupling.
• Low insertion loss and high environmental reliability.
17
ODC
Optics
Insertion Loss : SM 0.5dB Insertion Loss : MM 0.4dB
Return Loss : ≥50dB
Machine
Temperature Environment : -40°C to +85°C
Waterproof Characteristics : IP67 or IP68
2.0 – Ø 2.0 MM
5.5 – Ø 5.5 MM
SZ  - STANDARD ZIP CORD (2*2.8)
E CABLE DIAMETER
A – 850/1300nm
B – 1310/1550nm
C – 850nm ONLY
D – 1300nm ONLY
E – 1310nm ONLY
F – 1550nm ONLY
D WAVELENGTH
A –  SAME AS END A
SC – SC TYPE CONNECTOR
LC – LC TYPE CONNECTOR
ST – ST TYPE CONNECTOR
F CONNECTOR TYPE B
0.5 – 0.5M
1 – 1M
10 – 10M
100 – 100M
G CABLE LENGTH(M)
09 – SINGLE MODE(9/125)
52 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM2
53 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM3
54 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM4
62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
C FIBER TYPE
P –  PLUG
R –  RECEPTACLE
A CONNECTOR TYPE A
2– 2 OPTICAL CHANNEL
B NUMBER OF FIBER
ODC
ODC connector is a ruggedized fiber optic Connector developed
for outdoor, industrial, and harsh environment optical networks. It is
designed to provide reliable optical performance while withstanding
mechanical stress, environmental exposure, and frequent handling
far beyond the limits of standard indoor fiber connectors.
ODC - A – B – C – D – E – F – G
e.g.    ODC-P-2-09-B-55-LC/PC-001
FEATURES & BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATION
• Corrosion-resistant structure.                 • On-site maintenance possible.                 • Ship docking facility
18
 FSSC
PARAMETER Multimode(@850/1300nm) Single Mode(@1310/1550nm)
Insertion Loss 6ch Typical 1.0dB, Max 1.5dB 6ch Typical 1.0dB, Max 1.5dB
Operating temperature -46°C to +71°C
Storage temperature -55°C to +85°C
Durability Min 500 matings
IP rating IP68
Corrosion Resistance KS D 9502, 360hours salt spray
Vibration 10-2000Hz, 3 directions, 1.52mm amplitude @20g acceleration
Tensile Strength 2,000N (Depending on cable specification)
1 – 1 OPTICAL CHANNEL
2 – 2 OPTICAL CHANNEL
3 – 3 OPTICAL CHANNEL
4 – 4 OPTICAL CHANNEL
5 – 5 OPTICAL CHANNEL
6 – 6 OPTICAL CHANNEL
D NUMBER OF FIBER
P –  PLUG
PL – PLUG LOOPBACK
R –  RECEPTACLE S-Q TYPE
RL – RECEPTACLE LOOPBACK
A CONNECTOR TYPE A
09 – SINGLE MODE(9/125)
52 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM2
53 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM3
54 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM4
62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
E FIBER TYPE
R- RUBBER COVER(OPTION, ONLY PLUG)
B RUBBER COVER(Option)
S – STAINLESS STEEL(STS316)
C MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
13.8 : 13.8MM
16 : 16MM
20 : 20MM
G CABLE DIAMETER
A – 850/1300nm
B – 1310/1550nm
C – 850nm ONLY
D – 1300nm ONLY
E – 1310nm ONLY
F – 1550nm ONLY
F WAVELENGTH
A –  SAME AS END A
SC – SC TYPE CONNECTOR
LC – LC TYPE CONNECTOR
ST – ST TYPE CONNECTOR
FC – FC TYPE CONNECTOR
H CONNECTOR TYPE B
0.5 – 0.5M
1 – 1M
10 – 10M
100 – 100M
I CABLE LENGTH(M)
FSSC
FSSC is designed for integrated communication and safety systems
used between LNG Terminals (Shore) and LNG Carriers (Ship),
primarily focusing on Emergency Shut-Down (ESD) signals and
telecommunications.
 It provides high-speed, high-reliability data transmission between ship
to ship and ship to shore.
FSSC - A – B – C – D – E – F – G – H- I
e.g.    FSSC - P – R – S – 6 – 09 – B – 13.8 – A – 1.0
2. Butt-Joint Type Connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATION
• High-density optical connection for efficient space utilization and cost reduction.
• Possible to connect photoelectric and electrical simultaneously.
• Increased user convenience through rapid multi-channel combination.            • Customizable to meet your specific requirements.
19
FD-SUB
PARAMETER Multimode(@850/1300nm) Single mode(@1310/1550nm)
Insertion Loss 1-4 ch 1.0dB Max 1.5dB Max over 4ch 1-4 ch 1.0dB Max 1.5dB Max over 4ch
Operating temperature -60°C to +85°C
Storage temperature -60°C to +85°C
Durability Min 500 matings
Vibration 10-2000Hz, 3 directions, 1.52mm amplitude @20g acceleration
Terminus M29504/4-4208(4209, 4210, 4040)  -29504/5-4237(4238, 4239, 4046)
0 – NO ELECTRICAL CONTACTS
2 – 2 ELECTRICAL CONTACTS
4 – 4 ELECTRICAL CONTACTS
8 – 8 ELECTRICAL CONTACTS
10 – 10 ELECTRICAL CONTACTS
D NUMBER OF ELECTRICAL
0 – 0 OPTICAL CHANNEL
2 – 2 OPTICAL CHANNEL
4 – 4 OPTICAL CHANNEL
8 – 8 OPTICAL CHANNEL
10 – 10 OPTICAL CHANNEL
D NUMBER OF FIBERS
C – ALUMINUM SHELL / CHROMATE 1A
F – ALUMINUM SHELL / ANODIC COATING
B MATERIAL / SHELL FINISH
09 – SINGLE MODE(9/125)
52 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM2
53 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM3
54 – MULTI MODE(50/125) – OM4
62 – MULTI MODE(62.5/125) – OM1
E FIBER TYPE
PC – PLUG RC – RECEPTACLE
A CONNECTOR TYPE A
1 -  1M
10 -  10M
100 -  100M
I CABLE LENGTH(M)
0.9 : 0.9mm
2.0 : 2.0mm
G CABLE DIAMETER
A – 850/1300nm
B – 1310/1550nm
C – 850nm ONLY
D – 1300nm ONLY
E – 1310nm ONLY
F – 1550nm ONLY
F WAVELENGTH
A – SAME AS END A
SC – SC TYPE CONNECTOR
LC – LC TYPE CONNECTOR
ST – ST TYPE CONNECTOR
FC – FC TYPE CONNECTOR
H CONNECTOR TYPE B
FD-SUB
FD-SUB is designed to transmit optical signals while maintaining the standard
D-sub mechanical form factor. It replaces electrical contacts with fiber-optic termini,
enabling optical communication in systems originally designed for D-sub connectors. It
provides secure mounting, compact size, and easy integration into equipment panels.
They typically support single-mode or multimode fibers and offer good resistance to
vibration and mechanical stress. These connectors are commonly used in avionics,
military systems, industrial control, and instrumentation, where space constraints and
standardized interfaces are important.
FODC - A – B – C – D – E – F – G – H - I
e.g.    FODC - PC – C – 1 – 1 – 09 – A – 2 – A – 1.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS